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TRANSPORTES
URBANOS DE BRAGA

52 - Monte d' Arcos - Merelim (S Roque)

Monte d"Arcos (Cons Bento Miguel)

Cons Januario (Sa de Miranda)
Gabriel P Castro |

Gabriel P Castro I

Carmo (Mercado)

Cons Torres Almeida (Populo)
S Martinho (Viaduto)

Feira (Variante)

Variante Real Il

Variante Real |

Variante Real

Cima |

Cima ll

Baixo |

Baixo Il (Limite 1/2)

Ramoa

Pateira |

Pateira Il

Pateira Ill

Carmo | (Capela)

Carmo |l

Carmo 11l (Vieira)

S Bento

Devesa | (Cemitério)

Devesa ll

25 de Abril

Merelim S. Roque (25 de Abril)

M - Mudancga de coroa

2024-05-16.044.V9

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
M

VOLTA

Merelim S. Roque (25 de Abril)
25 de Abril

Devesa I

Devesa | (Cemitério)
S Bento

Carmo Il (Vieira)
Carmo |l

Carmo | (Capela)
Pateira Ill

10 Pateira Il

11 Pateira |

12 Ramoa

13 Baixo Il (Limite 2/1)

14 Baixo |

15 Cima ll

16 Cima |

17 Variante Real

18 Variante Real |

19 Feira (Variante)

20 Feira (Parretas)

21 S Martinho (Viaduto)
22 Cons Torres Almeida |
23 Conde Agrolongo I

24 Carmo

25 Cons Januario (lgreja)
26 Cons Januario (Sa de Miranda)
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27 Monte d"Arcos (Cons Bento Miguel)
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